 1/1 YUM
Ref. Certif. No.
SE-102286
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product DC-UPS
Name and address of the applicant Bicker Elektronik GmbH
Ludwig-Auer-Straße 23, 86609 Donauwörth,
Germany
Name and address of the manufacturer Same as applicant
Name and address of the factory
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 2
Same as applicant
Ratings and principal characteristics Input side: 24Vdc, max. 4.9A
Output side: output voltage: normal mode: Vin - 0,3V (full load),
Backup: 23,5Vdc; output current: 4A max
Trademark (if any) -
Customer’s Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used -
Model / Type Ref. UPSI-2406DP1, UPSI-2406DP2
Additional information (if necessary may also be
reported on page 2)
-
A sample of the product was tested and found
to be in conformity with
IEC 61010-1:2010+A1,
IEC 61010-2-201:2017
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which forms part
of this Certificate
2237854KAU-002, 2237854KAU-004
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
Intertek Semko AB
Torshamnsgatan 43
Box 1103
SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden
Signature:
Date: 07 September, 2020
 Henrik Wikström